TEL-TRU MANUFACTURING COMPANY
SANITARY BIMETAL
THERMOMETERS
This heavy duty thermometer meets 3-A Sanitary Standard 74-06 requirements for
sensors and sensor fittings and connectors used in milk and milk products. Other
applications include food and beverage processing and the
pharmaceutical industry.
No thermowell is required because a Tri-Clamp® sanitary fitting is integral to the

408 St. Paul St., Rochester, New York 14605 USA
Phone:  585.232.1440 • 800.232.5335 • Fax: 585.232.3857 • E-mail: info@teltru.com • Web: www.teltru.com
HOW TO ORDER
STANDARD MODELS and SPECIFICATIONS:
Example: SGT300R, 2.5" Stem, 0/250°F, .375 316SS stem diameter, Glass, 2" Tri-Clamp fitting
MODEL
3410	 SGT300R
4810	 SGT400R
3810	 SGT500R
3910	 SBC350R
4610	 SBC450R
4010	 SBC550R
4110	 SAA375R
4710	 SAA475R
4210	 SAA575R
STEM
LENGTH ("U")
IC	 1.625"
02	 2.5"
BA	 2.75"
CH	 4.5"
AT	 7.5"
DC	 10.5"
EC	 13.5"
FJ	 16.5"
JQ	 22.5"
Other stem lengths
available upon request.
RANGE
SANITARY SIZE FITTING
05	 ¾" Tri-Clamp (316SS)*
10	 1½" Tri-Clamp (316SS)**
20	 2" Tri-Clamp (316SS)
25	 2½" Tri-Clamp (316SS)
30	 3" Tri-Clamp (316SS)
40	 4" Tri-Clamp (316SS)
WINDOW
AAAA	 Glass
BAAA	 Tempered Glass
CAAA	 Safety Glass
DAAA	 Acrylic
EAAA	 Polycarbonate
STEM DIAMETER/
MATERIAL
B6L	 .250 316SS
B6N	 .375 316SS
-XXXX XX XXXX XXX XXXX
    3410        02    67     B6N       AAAA     -  20
* Used on both ½ and ¾" lines.
** Used on both 1 and 1½" lines.
Fahrenheit Celsius Dual
Code °/Div. Temp. Code °/Div. Temp. Code °/Div. Temp.
56 2° 0/220F 86 1° -20/120C 04 0/220F -10/100C
67 2° 0/250F 74 1° -10/110C 14 0/250F -20/120C
59 2° 20/240F 76 1° 0/100C 05 20/240F -10/110C
62 2° 50/300F 77 1° 0/150C 07 50/300F 10/150C
Other ranges available with 2½" stems and longer.
Model “A” “B” “C”
SGT300R .890" (22.61mm) 3.187"   (80.95mm) -
SGT400R .890" (22.61mm) 4.115" (104.50mm) -
SGT500R 1.328" (33.73mm) 5.040" (128.02mm) -
SBC350R 1.187" (30.15mm) 3.187"   (80.95mm) 1.875" (47.63mm)
SBC450R 1.187" (30.15mm) 4.115" (104.50mm) 2.625" (66.68mm)
SBC550R 1.625" (41.28mm) 5.040" (128.02mm) 2.625" (66.68mm)
SAA375R 2.430" (61.72mm) 3.187"   (80.95mm) -
SAA475R 2.430" (61.72mm) 4.115" (104.50mm) -
SAA575R 2.660" (67.56mm) 5.040" (128.02mm) -
Tri-Clamp Fitting “E”
* ¾" .984"   (25.00mm)